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Bus 907 Cornelia Metro A - Stazione LA Giustiniana Go to website

Direction
Cornelia Metro A — Stazione LA Giustiniana

46 stops

Open route schedule

Cornelia Metro A

Boccea/Galeotti

Boccea/Urbano Ii

Boccea/Gregorio Xiii

Boccea/VAL Cannuta

Boccea/Bra

Battistini/Boccea

Battistini/DE Luca

Battistini (Ma)

Monti DI Primavalle/Torrigio

Monti DI Primavalle/Mazzella

Borromeo F./Clemente Xi

Borromeo F./S. Zaccaria Papa

L.Go Borromeo

Jacobini L.

Gasparri/DE Vio

Gasparri P./Bembo

Torrevecchia/VAL Favara

Torrevecchia/Provenzale

Torrevecchia/Diano Marina

Torrevecchia/Montebruno

Route schedule
Cornelia Metro A — Stazione LA Giustiniana

Monday 05:30-00:15
+1

Tuesday 05:30-00:15
+1

Wednesday 05:30-00:15
+1

Thursday 05:30-00:15
+1

Friday 05:30-00:15
+1

Saturday 05:30-00:15
+1

Sunday 05:30-00:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Cornelia Metro A

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Torrevecchia/Vallebona

Torrevecchia/Campo Ligure

Torrevecchia/Bellingeri

Monfortani

Acquedotto DEL Peschiera

Trionfale/Tenuta S. Agata

Trionfale/Monfortani

Trionfale/Troya (Fl3)

Trionfale/S. M. Pieta' (FL3-H)

Trionfale/Colle S. Agata

Trionfale/S. Filippo Neri (H)

Trionfale/Pasolini (Fl3)

Trionfale/V.Lo Quarticciolo Trionfale

Trionfale/Macchia Insugherata

Trionfale/Ciampoli

VIA Trionfale/Piancastelli

VIA Trionfale/Ipogeo Degli Ottavi

Trionfale/Accumoli

VIA Trionfale/Casale Sansoni

VIA Trionfale/Casale Monte Arsiccio

VIA Trionfale/Iannicelli

VIA Trionfale/Spaccamela

VIA Trionfale/Piccinini

Cassia/Trionfale

Stazione LA Giustiniana



Direction
Stazione LA Giustiniana — Cornelia Metro A

41 stops

Open route schedule

Stazione LA Giustiniana

Cassia/Bassano Romano

Trionfale/Cassia

Stazione Ipogeo Degli Ottavi

Ipogeo Degli Ottavi/Trionfale

VIA Trionfale/Ipogeo Degli Ottavi

VIA Trionfale/Piancastelli

Trionfale/Ciampoli

Trionfale/Macchia Insugherata

Trionfale/V.Lo Quarticciolo Trionfale

Trionfale/Pasolini (Fl3)

Trionfale/S. Filippo Neri (H)

Trionfale/Colle S. Agata

Trionfale/S. Maria Della Pieta' (H)

Acquedotto DEL Peschiera/Trionfale

Monfortani

Torrevecchia/Bellingeri

Torrevecchia/Campo Ligure

Torrevecchia/Vallebona

Torrevecchia/Montebruno

Torrevecchia/Diano Marina

Torrevecchia/Provenzale

Torrevecchia/VAL Favara

Gasparri P./Bembo

Capecelatro

Route schedule
Stazione LA Giustiniana — Cornelia Metro A

Monday 05:00-23:40

Tuesday 05:00-23:40

Wednesday 05:00-23:40

Thursday 05:00-23:40

Friday 05:00-23:40

Saturday 05:00-23:40

Sunday 05:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Stazione LA Giustiniana

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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L.Go Borromeo

Borromeo F./S. Zaccaria Papa

Borromeo F./Clemente Xi

Monti DI Primavalle/Mazzella

Monti DI Primavalle

Monti DI Primavalle/Torrigio

Battistini/DE Luca

Battistini/Soria

Boccea/Battistini

Boccea/Bra

Boccea/VAL Cannuta

Boccea/Gregorio Xiii

Boccea/Urbano Ii

Boccea/Galeotti

Tardini

Cornelia Metro A

907 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vatican City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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